Vauxhall Astra 1.4i 16V Exclusiv 5dr | Nov 2011

Good condition for age. Full year MOT. AC, cruise control and
front & rear parking sensors.

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 12V power point for rear passengers,
12V socket in luggage compartment, 60/40 split rear seats, ABS,
Black bodyside mouldings, Body colour door handles, Body
coloured bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Centre console
cupholders, Cruise control, Curtain airbags, Daytime running
lights, Driver's seat height adjuster, Driver/Front Passenger
airbags, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric
front windows, ESP, Folding load compartment floor cover, Front
reading lights, Front seat back storage pockets, Hill start assist,
Isofix system on outer rear seats, Load sill protection, Lumbar
support, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Reach + rake
adjustable steering column, Rear bumper chrome under-bar,
Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central deadlocking,
Retractable luggage cover, Service interval indicator, Side
airbags, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, storage tray
and ashtray
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Raymond: 07773730856

£1,550

Miles: 133800
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Grey
Engine Size: 1398

CO2 Emission: 139

Tax Band: E (£190 p/a)
Body Style: Estate

Reg: HFZ7815

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4698mm
1814mm
1535mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 500L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

1960KG
619KG

37.2MPG

57.6MPG

47.9MPG

56L

5 SPEED
109MPH
99.2BHP
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