Raymond: 07773730856

Vauxhall Astra 1.4i 16V Exclusiv 5dr | Nov 2011

£1,550







Good condition for age. Full year MOT. AC, cruise control and front & rear parking sensors.

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 12V power point for rear passengers, 12V socket in luggage compartment, 60/40 split rear seats, ABS, Black bodyside mouldings, Body colour door handles, Body coloured bumpers, Body coloured door mirrors, Centre console cupholders, Cruise control, Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Driver's seat height adjuster, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP, Folding load compartment floor cover, Front reading lights, Front seat back storage pockets, Hill start assist, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Load sill protection, Lumbar support, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Reach + rake adjustable steering column, Rear bumper chrome under-bar, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central deadlocking, Retractable luggage cover, Service interval indicator, Side airbags, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, storage tray and ashtray

Miles:	133800
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1398
CO2 Emission:	139
Tax Band:	E (£190 p/a)
Body Style:	Estate
Reg:	HFZ7815

Technical Specs

recillical Specs		
DIMENSIONS		
Length:	4698mm	
Width:	1814mm	
Height:	1535mm	
Seats:	5	
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	500L	
Gross Weight:	1960KG	
Max. Loading Weight:	619KG	
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY		
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	37.2MPG	
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	57.6MPG	
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.9MPG	
Fuel Tank Capacity:	56L	
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED	
Top Speed:	109MPH	
Engine Power BHP:	99.2BHP	